POLICE OFFICERS' ASSOCIATION OF NEBRASKA MEMBERSHIP

<u>Full Member</u>: Any individual who is actively engaged as full-time regular, commissioned Law Enforcement Officer employed by a municipality of the State of Nebraska. Dues \$20.00

<u>Associate Full Member</u>: Any individual who is actively engaged as a full-time noncommissioned employee of the Police Department of a municipality of the State of Nebraska, (including Dispatcher, Police Cadets, Parking Control Officers, and Animal Control Officers), and any individual commissioned as a Reserve Police Officer, or part-time Police Officer of the Police Department of a municipality is eligible. Dues \$20.00

<u>Regular Member:</u> Any individual who is actively engaged, as full-time regular, commissioned Law Enforcement Officer employed by other than a municipality of the State of Nebraska is eligible to be a Regular Member. Dues \$20.00

<u>Associate Regular Member:</u> Any individual who is actively engaged as full-time noncommissioned Law Enforcement Officer employed by other than a municipality of the State of Nebraska and any individual commissioned as a Reserve Law Enforcement Officer employed by other than a municipality of the State of Nebraska is eligible to become an Associate Regular Member. Dues \$20.00

Sponsoring Membership: Any individual eighteen (18) years of age or more may become a Sponsoring Member and any business entity lawfully conducting business within the State of Nebraska may become a Sponsoring Member by contribution of financial support. (No burial benefit)

Retired Member, Retired Full or Retired Regular must be a member for 15 consecutive years after joining.

POAN MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Name:	Email address:
Address:	
Type of Membership:	Rank:
Employed by:	
Beneficiary Name:	Relationship:
Beneficiary's Address:	
Beneficiary's Email:	
New Membership_	RenewalInclude \$20.00 for dues.

Make Check Payable to

POAN 521 First Street, P.O. Box 10 Milford, NE 68405 Phone: 402-761-2216